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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

99-
2896

99-
2898

Engine
ering
Collecti
ons

0608 Baxter DL TM 09/20/
1999

3 CT 120

99-
2899

Engine
ering
Collecti
ons

0608 Baxter DL TM 09/20/
1999

1 CS

99-
2900

ND/Ma
cedoni
a

1217 Ely WC ARH 09/16/
1999

1 roll CN 35mm

99-
2901

99-
2902

Child's
Patrioti
c
Dress
1865 &
1876

1309 Hender
son

RWS 09/199
9

2 BW 120 P

99-
2903

99-
2905

Child's
Patrioti
c
Dress
1865 &
1876

1309 Hender
son

RWS 09/199
9

3 CT 120 P

99-
2906

99-
2913

Child's
Patrioti
c
Dress
1865 &
1876

1309 Hender
son

RWS 09/199
9

8 CS 35mm

99-
2907

Portrait
of Ivan
Selin,
Pres.
of

1186 Corder
a

Cap.
Campa
ign

ET 09/199
9

1 CT 120

99-
2908

99-
2909

Portrait
of Pete
Daniel,
Curato
r of
Agricul
ture

JT 09/10/
1999

2 CT 120

99-
2910

99-
2913

4
Panels
from
Sweats
hop
Exhibit
MAH

1205 Liebhol
d

MAH RWS 09/199
9

4 CS 35mm P
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99-
2914

99-
2915

Nation
al Roll
Out
Book:
Status
&
Trends
of
Nation
s
Biologi
cal
Resour
ces

1321 Alberts Inst. for
Conser
vation
Biology

RWS 09/17/
1999

2 CN 35mm P

99-
2916

99-
2931

Star
Spangl
ed
Banner
Exhibit

0973 Aber ODPS
P

TM 09/23/
1999

16 CS 35mm

99-
2932

99-
2942

Panam
a
Canal

0959 Baxter DL LG 09/27/
1999

11 CT 4x5

99-
2943

WC
[[Wilso
n
Center]
]
Directo
r's
Lunche
on

1219 Ely WC ARH 09/21/
1999

1 roll CN 35mm

99-
2944

AP
Conf. -
Asian
Econo
mic
Crisis

1353 Ely WC ARH 09/22/
1999

1 roll CN 35mm

99-
2945

WC
[[Wilso
n
Center]
]
Directo
r's
Forum
-
Valenti
&
McPhe
rson

1220 Ely WC ARH 09/23/
1999

1 roll CN 35mm

99-
2946

99-
2948

Mickey
Mouse
Patent
s

1301 DeGra
ce

09/29/
1999

CS 35mm
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99-
2949

99-
2961

Groun
dbreaki
ng
Events
for
NMAI:
Site
and
Castle

1323 Levchu
k

NMAI RWS 09/28/
1999

13 rolls CN 35mm

99-
2962

99-
2972

Groun
dbreaki
ng
Events
for
NMAI:
Site
and
Castle

1323 Levchu
k

NMAI JT 09/28/
1999

11 rolls CN 35mm

99-
2973

99-
2979

Groun
dbreaki
ng
Events
for
NMAI:
Site
and
Castle

1323 Levchu
k

NMAI ET 09/28/
1999

7 rolls CN 35mm

99-
2980

99-
2982

Groun
dbreaki
ng
Events
for
NMAI:
Site
and
Castle

1323 Levchu
k

NMAI T.
Scott
William
s

09/28/
1999

3 rolls CN 35mm

99-
2983

99-
2985

Groun
dbreaki
ng
Events
for
NMAI:
Site
and
Castle

1323 Levchu
k

NMAI Eric
Long

09/28/
1999

3 rolls CN 35mm

99-
2986

Groun
dbreaki
ng
Events
for
NMAI:
Site
and
Castle

1323 Levchu
k

NMAI Mark
Avino

09/28/
1999

1 roll CN 35mm
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99-
2987

99-
2989

Star
Spangl
ed
Banner
Family
Weeke
nd
NMAH

1191 Forbes NMAH T.
Scott
William
s

09/199
9

3 rolls CN 35mm

99-
2990

Wome
n at
Work
[[?]]

Hist of
Tech

NMAH P.
Liebhol
d

10/7/1
999

1 BW 4x5

99-
2991

French
Fan,
Edwar
d
Achille
Luce
(front
view)

1203 Graddy NMAH RWS 10/199
9

1 CT 4x5

99-
2992

French
Fan,
Edwar
d
Achille
Luce
(rear
view)

1203 Graddy NMAH RWS 10/199
9

1 CT 4x5
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.

Join us!
The Transcription Center: https://transcription.si.edu
On Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/SmithsonianTranscriptionCenter
On Twitter: @TranscribeSI
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